153
Encitech AB
Rörkullsvägen 4  Tel: +46-(0)35-15 13 90
SE-302 41 HALMSTAD,  Sweden e-mail: connectors@encitech.com www.encitech.comwww.encitech.com
Accessories Jackscrew with Slot
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Jackscrew with Slot
Suits all standard hoods equipped with a ”hook” for
securing the screw position inside the hood.
Example:
DPPK / DSSK / DTZK / D45ZK - Series etc.
Order Code:  Name:
6826-0134-01 Jackscrew with Slot
Accessories Jackscrew with Slot
Short Full Metal Jackscrews:
Suits following Series:
DSSK-Series Plastic & Metalized
TRI - Series Plastic & Metalized (18.1mm only)
DTNT-Series Plastic & Metalized (12.1mm only)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories Long Full Metal Thumbscrews
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories Short Full Metal Jackscrews
Long Full Metal Thumbscrews:
Suits all standard hoods equipped with a ”hook” for
securing the screw position inside the hood.
Example:
DPPK / DSSK / DTZK / D45ZK - Series etc.
Order Code: Name: Thread / Length:
6826-0141-02 Blank JS UNC 4-40 / 47mm
6826-0141-01 Blank JS UNC 4-40 / 31,5mm
6826-0142-02 Black Chr. JS UNC 4-40 / 47mm
6826-0142-03 Black Chr. JS UNC 4-40 / 31,5mm
Order Code: Name: Thread / Length:
6826-0133-01 JS-DSSK UNC 4-40 / 18,1mm
6826-0133-04 JS-DSSK UNC 4-40 / 12,1mm
6826-0133-11 JS-DSSK-BK UNC 4-40 / 18,1mm
6826-0133-14 JS-DSSK-BK UNC 4-40 / 12,1mm
Full Metal Jackscrews:
Suits following Series:
DTZF and D45ZF - Series
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories Full Metal JackscrewsAccessories Full Metal Jackscrews
6826-0133-14 JS-DSSK-BK UNC 4-40 / 12,1mm
Accessories Full Metal JackscrewsAccessories Full Metal Jackscrews
Order Code: Name: Thread / Length:
2099-0002-01 FRS1/5 UNC 4-40 / 43.5mm
2099-0002-02 FRS1/5-K333 UNC 4-40 / 27.3mm
2099-0002-03 FRS1/5-K364 UNC 4-40 / 22.5mm
2099-0002-11 FRS1/5-M3 M3 / 43.5mm
2099-0002-12 FRS1/5-K333-M3 M3 / 27.3mm
2099-0002-13 FRS1/5-K364-M3 M3 / 22.5mm
2099-0002-21 FRS1/5-M2.5 M2.5 / 43.5mm
2099-0002-22 FRS1/5-K333-M2.5 M2.5 / 27.3mm
2099-0002-23 FRS1/5-K364-M2.5 M2.5 / 22.5mm
2099-0003-01 FVS1/5-K1163 UNC 4-40 / 18mm
2099-0003-11 FVS1/5-K1163-M3 M3 / 18mm
2099-0003-21 FVS1/5-K1163-M2.5 M2.5 / 18mm